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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Jodhpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2957

7071

147

450

1000

1597

4156

47pP

814

3954

8042

147

628

1000

1828

4556

47pP

1001
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Artificial Intelligence
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Technology)
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and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence

and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1493

282

710

12491

16749

2191

5116

9342

2664

3879

1387

1862

462

710

13692

21722

2271

5525

9578

3210

3879

1484
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Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1804

8543

17872

1607

3252

4077

7281

2461

2615

1210

1713

13317

1804

10547

18153

1680

3252

4457

8272

2679

3739

1241

1713

15488
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Specialization (4 Years,
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Specialization (4 Years,
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Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
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Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
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Civil and Infrastructure
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NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

24802

2251

4052

5230

9061

2964

4042

1458

7683

18920

1789

25533

2374

4052

5853

9061

3284

4042

1485

12599

21411

1851
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Civil and Infrastructure
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Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
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Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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Al
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Al
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NCL
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ST

ST

OPEN
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Female-only
(including
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3372

3793

8221

2563

3516

997

1353

2035

4979

3372

4890

8693

2724

3516

1126

1353

2844

7026
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

108

344

897

809

3290

73

509

1267

299

108

442

897

1382

3668

73

840

1484

398
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
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Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Electronics Engineering Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

584

5241

9375

765

2070

2328

4853

1393

2875

608

4150

10250

584

6342

14408

1019

2350

2996

6186

1703

2875

791

5637

13298
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Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering
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Electronics Engineering
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Technology)

Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

728

2250

1963

6029

1312

2925

725

10674

20897

1692

3489

4926

1002

2250

2757

6356

1642

2925

892

12402

22812

2132

3489

5451
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Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9308

2728

4151

1129

2055

7058

16098

1341

2980

3065

9511

3091

4288

1380

2055

9005

17858

1507

2980

3912
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Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics with

Specialization (4 Years,

Bachelor of Science)

Physics with

Specialization (4 Years,

Bachelor of Science)

Physics with

Specialization (4 Years,

Bachelor of Science)

Physics with

Specialization (4 Years,

Bachelor of Science)

Physics with

Specialization (4 Years,

Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6306

1749

3687

825

1393

10693

21119

2299

3999

4889

7890

2304

3760

1066

1393

13350

23902

2318

3999

5621
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Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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