

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks	S -
Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Jodhpur
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	C'asina R 1 Top
	Name		Type		Rank	R

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2957	3954
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7071	8042
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	147	147
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	450	628
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1000	1000
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1597	1828
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4156	4556
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	47P	47P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	814	1001

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1493	1862
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	282	462
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	710	710
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12491	13692
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16749	21722
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2191	2271
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5116	5525
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9342	9578
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2664	3210
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3879	3879
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1387	1484

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1804	1804
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8543	10547
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17872	18153
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1607	1680
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3252	3252
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4077	4457
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7281	8272
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2461	2679
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2615	3739
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1210	1241
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1713	1713
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13317	15488

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24802	25533
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2251	2374
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4052	4052
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5230	5853
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9061	9061
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2964	3284
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4042	4042
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1458	1485
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7683	12599
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18920	21411
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1789	1851

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3372	3372
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3793	4890
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8221	8693
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2563	2724
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3516	3516
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	997	1126
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1353	1353
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2035	2844
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4979	7026

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	108	108
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	344	442
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	897	897
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	809	1382
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3290	3668
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	73	73
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	509	840
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1267	1484
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	299	398

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	584	584
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5241	6342
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9375	14408
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	765	1019
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2070	2350
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2328	2996
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4853	6186
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1393	1703
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2875	2875
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	608	791
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4150	5637
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10250	13298

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	728	1002
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2250	2250
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1963	2757
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6029	6356
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1312	1642
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2925	2925
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	725	892
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10674	12402
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20897	22812
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1692	2132
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3489	3489
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4926	5451

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9308	9511
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2728	3091
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4151	4288
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1129	1380
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2055	2055
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7058	9005
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16098	17858
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1341	1507
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2980	2980
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3065	3912

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6306	7890
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1749	2304
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3687	3760
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	825	1066
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1393	1393
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10693	13350
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21119	23902
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2299	2318
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3999	3999
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4889	5621

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9285	9285
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2493	3207
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4273	4273
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1457	1476

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





